OTKpbIThIN Ky60K PB namsatn b.E. CuBuukoro
Bpecr, 15. - 18.7.2015

Event 117 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
16.07.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Mecto damunus, Nms r/p pa3spss KomaHga CtpaHa RT  Pesynbtar Pa3paOukn FINA
1. VASKEVICH Maryia 1998 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacte BLR  +0,86 9:16.14 MC 700
100m: 1:07.72 1:07.72 300m: 3:30.33 1:11.14 500m: 5:50.22 1:09.85 700m: 8:09.86 1:09.83
200m: 2:19.19 1:11.47 400m: 4:40.37 1:10.04 600m: 7:00.03 1:09.81 800m: 9:16.14 1:06.28
2. IODA Aliaksandra 1998 KMC TIpogHeHckas obnacte BLR +0,76 9:16.34 MC 699
100m: 1:07.35 1:07.35 300m: 3:29.59 1:10.94 500m: 5:50.20 1:10.17 700m: 8:10.21 1:09.80
200m: 2:18.65 1:11.30 400m: 4:40.03 1:10.44 600m: 7:00.41 1:10.21 800m: 9:16.34 1:06.13
3. HARKOVICH Anastasiya 1994 MC BpecTckas o6nactb BLR +0,74 9:25.35 KMC 666
100m: 1:05.62 1:05.62 300m: 3:26.24 1:10.63 500m: 5:49.25 1:11.69 700m: 8:13.05 1:11.96
200m: 2:15.61 1:09.99 400m: 4:37.56 1:11.32 600m: 7:01.09 1:11.84 800m: 9:25.35 1:12.30
4. ZELIANKEVICH Valiantsina 1999 MC MUHCK BLR +0,73 9:32.08 KMC 643
100m: 1:06.99 1:06.99 300m: 3:32.25 1:12.89 500m: 5:59.92 1:13.97 700m: 8:24.69 1:11.62
200m: 2:19.36 1:12.37 400m: 4:45.95 1:13.70 600m: 7:13.07 1:13.15 800m: 9:32.08 1:07.39
5. VASILYEVA Hanna 1997 MC MWHCK BLR +0,71 9:32.16 KMC 643
100m: 1:06.08 1:06.08 300m: 3:26.58 1:10.65 500m: 5:50.93 1:12.84 700m: 8:18.56 1:14.15
200m: 2:15.93 1:09.85 400m: 4:38.09 1:11.51 600m: 7:04.41 1:13.48 800m: 9:32.16 1:13.60
6. SHCHARBAKOVA Lizaveta 2000 KMC MwHckast 0611acTb BLR +0,80 9:36.98 KMC 627
100m: 1:06.52 1:06.52 300m: 3:34.72 1:14.44 500m: 6:02.37 1:13.39 700m: 8:28.04 1:12.30
200m: 2:20.28 1:13.76 400m: 4:48.98 1:14.26 600m: 7:15.74 1:13.37 800m: 9:36.98 1:08.94
7. BRADCHUK Valeryia 1999 KMC Tlomenbckaa obnacte BLR +0,74 9:46.49 KMC 597
100m: 1:06.97 1:06.97 300m: 3:32.29 1:13.45 500m: 6:02.15 1:15.42 700m: 8:33.27 1:15.75
200m: 2:18.84 1:11.87 400m: 4:46.73 1:14.44 600m: 7:17.52 1:15.37 800m: 9:46.49 1:13.22
8. NIKANENKA Lizaveta 1999 KMC n MuHck BLR +0,82 9:55.47 KMC 570
100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 300m: 3:38.15 1:15.35 500m: 6:09.33 1:15.62 700m: 8:40.92 1:15.85
200m: 2:22.80 1:14.32 400m: 4:53.71 1:15.56 600m: 7:25.07 1:15.74 800m: 9:55.47 1:14.55
9. ZHOSTKINA Palina 1999 KMC T[pogHeHckasi obnacte BLR +0,77 9:57.57 KMC 564
100m: 1:09.31 1:09.31 300m: 3:40.08 1:16.03 500m: 6:11.73 1:15.60 700m: 8:44.21 1:16.06
200m: 2:24.05 1:14.74 400m: 4:56.13 1:16.05 600m: 7:28.15 1:16.42 800m: 9:57.57 1:13.36
10. YEMELYANAVA Valeryia 2000 KMC n MuHck BLR +0,72 9:59.68 KMC 558
100m: 1:08.00 1:08.00 300m: 3:37.32 1:15.77 500m: 6:10.45 1:16.29 700m: 8:44.42 1:17.24
200m: 2:21.55 1:13.55 400m: 4:54.16 1:16.84 600m: 7:27.18 1:16.73 800m: 9:59.68 1:15.26
11. LISOUCKAYA Palina 2001 KMC MuwuHckas obnactb BLR +0,78 10:00.58 KMC 556
100m: 1:10.36 1:10.36 300m: 3:41.04 1:15.56 500m: 6:14.49 1:16.95 700m: 8:46.82 1:16.06
200m: 2:25.48 1:15.12 400m: 4:57.54 1:16.50 600m: 7:30.76 1:16.27 800m: 10:00.58 1:13.76
12. HAURYLAVA Viktoryia 1999 KMC Bwutebckasi 06n1actb BLR +0,75 10:06.40 1 540
100m: 1:11.21 1:11.21 300m: 3:43.77 1:16.41 500m: 6:17.47 1:17.14 700m: 8:51.10 1:16.73
200m: 2:27.36 1:16.15 400m: 5:00.33 1:16.56 600m: 7:34.37 1:16.90 800m: 10:06.40 1:15.30
13. LUKASHEVICH Viktoryia 1999 KMC Butebckas ob6nactb BLR +0,73 10:0765 1 536
100m: 1:09.97 1:09.97 300m: 3:42.65 1:16.82 500m: 6:18.99 1:18.04 700m: 8:54.08 1:17.47
200m: 2:25.83 1:15.86 400m: 5:00.95 1:18.30 600m: 7:36.61 1:17.62 800m: 10:07.65 1:13.57
14. RUDA Aliaksandra 1998 KMC bBpecTtckas o6nactb BLR +0,76 10:13.07 1 522
100m: 1:11.41 1:11.41 300m: 3:46.08 1:17.69 500m: 6:21.72 1:17.76 700m: 8:57.55 1:17.87
200m: 2:28.39 1:16.98 400m: 5:03.96 1:17.88 600m: 7:39.68 1:17.96 800m: 10:13.07 1:15.52
15. BRAZINSKAYA Volha 1997 KMC n MuHck BLR +0,63 10:1450 1 519
100m: 1:08.05 1:08.05 300m: 3:40.99 1:17.42 500m: 6:17.78 1:18.64 700m: 8:55.92 1:18.99
200m: 2:23.57 1:15.52 400m: 4:59.14 1:18.15 600m: 7:36.93 1:19.15 800m: 10:14.50 1:18.58
16. NIKANIUK Anhelina 2000 KMC bpecTtckas obnactb BLR +0,74 10:16.40 1 514
100m: 1:12.18 1:12.18 300m: 3:48.42 1:18.37 500m: 6:24.92 1:17.97 700m: 9:01.04 1:17.71
200m: 2:30.05 1:17.87 400m: 5:06.95 1:18.53 600m: 7:43.33 1:18.41 800m: 10:16.40 1:15.36
17. VERASHCHAHINA Lizaveta2000 KMC n N'omenbckasi 0651acTb BLR +0,75 10:28.30 1 485
100m: 1:13.18 1:13.18 300m: 3:51.42 1:19.62 500m: 6:30.73 1:19.98 700m: 9:10.62 1:19.89
200m: 2:31.80 1:18.62 400m: 5:10.75 1:19.33 600m: 7:50.73 1:20.00 800m: 10:28.30 1:17.68
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OTKpbIThIN Ky60K PB namsatn b.E. CuBuukoro
Bpecr, 15. - 18.7.2015

Event 117, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

MecTto ®damunusa, va rlp pa3pan KomaHgaa CrtpaHa RT  Pesynbtar Pa3psOuku FINA

18. NAMOCHANKA Nastassia 2000 KMC n N'omenbckasi 0651acTb BLR +0,87 10:46.70 2 445
100m: 1:13.11 1:13.11 300m: 3:54.98 1:21.89 500m: 6:40.57 1:22.61 700m: 9:27.25 1:23.57
200m: 2:33.09 1:19.98 400m: 5:17.96 1:22.98 600m: 8:03.68 1:23.11 800m: 10:46.70 1:19.45

DSQ SVARCHUK Valiantsina 1998 KMC [pogHeHckas obnacte BLR +0,69 10:08.29 1
100m: 1:10.10 1:10.10  300m: 3:45.54 1:18.02  500m: 6:20.93 1:18.03 700m: 8:56.73 1:17.58
200m: 2:27.52 1:17.42  400m: 5:02.90 1:17.36  600m: 7:39.15 1:18.22  800m: 10:08.29 1:11.56
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